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Tritone Jazz Fantasy Camp
Learn improvisation from the pros. Personal
attention. Great fun!

Play Jazz Like a Master
Shorten your practice routine. Learn faster
than ever before!
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 past charts

4 Wingspan

5 Reminiscence

6 Gifts and Givers

7 A Jones for Bones

No. 1 No. 2 No. 3

Sticks and Strings Folk Music Urban Tribe

1  JOE LOCKE  STICKS & STRINGS  JAZZ EYES
2  DEEP BLUE ORGAN TRIO  FOLK MUSIC  ORIGIN
3  ANNE DUCROS  URBAN TRIBE  DREYFUS
4  TOM GUARNA  WINGSPAN  STEEPLECHASE
5  GARY VERSACE  REMINISCENCE  STEEPLECHASE
6  JIMMY GREENE  GIFTS & GIVERS  CRISSCROSS
7  CONRAD HERWIG  JONES FOR BONES TONES  CRISSCROSS
8  STEVE NELSON  SOUND-EFFECT  HIGHNOTE
9  JIM SNIDERO  TIPPIN'  SAVANT
10  MATT HAVILAND  BEYOND GOOD & EVIL  CONNOTATION
11  HANS GLAWISCHNIG  PANORAMA  SUNNYSIDE
12  BOB DEVOS  PLAYING FOR KEEPS  SAVANT
13  PETER BEETS  NEW GROOVE  CRISSCROSS
14  MARCUS PRINTUP  BIRD OF PARADISE  STEEPLECHASE
15  MIKE DIRUBBO  NEW YORK ACCENT  CELLAR LIVE
16  STEPHEN RILEY  ONCE UPON A DREAM  STEEPLECHASE
17  DENA DEROSE  LIVE AT JAZZ STANDARD VOL 1  MAXJAZZ
18  RORY STUART  SO RISE UP  SMART CAT
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18  RORY STUART  SO RISE UP  SMART CAT
19  ELIANE ELIAS  SOMETHING FOR YOU  EMI
20  STEVE KHUN/STEVE SWALLOW  TWO BY 2  SUNNYSIDE
21  MICHAEL COCHRANE  RIGHT NOW  STEEPLECHASE
22  STEVE KUHN TRIO  PLAYS STANDARDS  VENUS
23  JOHN DI MARTINO  MAGICAL MYSTERY  VENUS
24  VARIOUS  JAM SESSION VOL. 24  STEEPLECHASE
25  HERBIE HANCOCK  RIVER: THE JONI LETTERS  VERVE
26  EDDIE HIGGINS TRIO  SECRET LOVE  VENUS
27  SIMONE  TAKING A CHANCE ON LOVE  VENUS
28  VARIOUS  ..2007 MONTEREY JAZZ FESTIVAL  MONTEREY
29  HENRIK MEURKENS  SAMBATROPOLIS  ZOHO
30  KEN PEPLOWSKI  WHEN YOU WISH UPON A STAR  VENUS
31  GEORGE GARZONE  NIGHT OF MY BELOVED  VENUS
32  ONE FOR ALL  WHAT'S GOING ON?  VENUS
33  ERIC ALEXANDER  TEMPLE OF OLYMPIC ZEUS  HIGHNOTE
34  PATTIE COSSENTINO  INVITATION  PC JAZZ
35  HAROLD MABERN  MISTY  VENUS
36  GIACOMO GATES  LUMINOSITY  DOUBLEDAVE
37  C COREA/G BURTON  NEW CRYSTAL SILENCE  CONCORD
38  PAT METHENY  DAY TRIP  NONESUCH
39  GONZALO RUBALCABA  AVATAR  BLUENOTE
40  FRANK KIMBROUGH  AIR  PALMETTO

7 A Jones for Bones
Tones

8 Sound-Effect
9 Tippin'
10 Beyond Good & Evil
11 Panorama
12 Playing for Keeps
13 New Groove
14 Bird of Paradise
15 New York Accent
16 Once Upon a Dream
17 Dena DeRose Live..
18 Not Available*
19 Something for You
20 Two By 2
21 Right Now
22 S Kuhn..Standards
23 Not Available*
24 Jam Session 24
25 River
26 Not Available*
27 Not Available*
28 '07 Monterey Jazz..
29 Sambatropolis
30 When You Wish..
31 Not Available*
32 Not Available*
33 Temple of Olympic..
34 Invitation
35 Not Available*
36 Not Available*
37 New Crystal Silence
38 Day Trip
39 Avatar
40 Air

more jazz CDs..
*PLEASE NOTE: "Not Available" indicates the CD isn't
available at Amazon and our other music source(s), but
may be found elsewhere. "Hard To Find" indicates the
CD isn't available at Amazon, but is at our other music
source(s) and elsewhere.

Search Amazon... 
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